MAXIMUM OFF-PEAK FARE

A maximum off-peak fare of 25p is charged at the following

times:—

MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS . 09.30- 1600
* 19.00 - 24.00

SATURDAYS, SUNDAYS
& PUBLIC HOLIDAYS 05.30 - 24.00

ROUTE 253 -

STANDARD CONDITIONS
FARES FOR CHILDREN

ONE CHILD aged under 5 years and accompanying a fare-paving adult or child pas-
senger or a pass-holder, and NOT OCCUPYING a seat to the exclusion of 2 fare
paying passenger, is carried free.

Children aged 5 years and under |16 vears and additional children aged under 5
years wi!l be charged 5p at all times.

CHARGES FOR DOGS

Dogs are carried at the discretion of the Conductor or Driver/Operator and are
charged 5p at all times.

Guide dogs accompanying blind persons are carried free.

Dogs are not allowed on the seats,

THE FARES SHOWN APPLY ONLY WHEN THROUGH JOURNEYS ARE RUI

G.L.C .TRAVEL PERMITS AND CONCESSIONARY FARE PERMITS
G.L.C. Travel Permits are available for free travel over the whole of this route

during the permitted periods:
MONDAYS TO S FRIDAYS 09.30-16.00
19.00-24.00

SATURDAYS, SUNDAYS

s | Al other concessiomary ot mormits are NOT ACCERTED for reduced fare travel
No. . over any part of this route.
26 | ALDGATE Station 26
25 | 7 FIELDGATE STREET 25
24 ] 7 7 LONDON HOSPITAL Central Gates or MILE END GATE 24 )
23 Q12 7 7 PELICAN PASSAGE (Carpenters Arms) or BETHNAL GREEN Station 23
22 [12 12 7| 7 CAMBRIDGE HEATH Station 22
21 J19 12 12| 7 7 MARESTREET AB.C. Cinema 21
gc 20 §19 19 12|12 7 7 HACKNEY Town Hall or Clarence Road 20+
§ 19 24 19 1912 12 7| 7 HACKNEY Baths or Linscott Road 19 .
03; 18 J24 24 19|19 12 12 7 7 CLAPTON Kenninghall Road or Station 18+
2 17 §30 24 24|19 19 12{12 7 7 CAZENOVE ROAD 17
_ ‘g 16 30 30 2424 19 19|12 12 7{ 7 STAMFORD HILL Broadway 16+
é § 15 §30 30 30|24 24 1919 12 12| 7 7 STAMFORD HILL Station IS :
S e t4 30 30 30|24 24 19|19 12 12 7 7 7 AMHURST PARK Seven Sisters Road 14
x 2 13 §30 30 30/30 24 24 (19 19 1212 7 7| 7 MANOR HOUSE Station 13
% ’;‘ 12 30 30 30|30 30 24(24 19 19|12 12 7| 7 7 ALEXANDRA NATIONAL HOTEL 12
L3 § 1t 30 30 30(30 30 24(24 19 19(12 12 12 7 7 7 FINSBURY PARK Station 11+
17 8 10 30 30 30(30 30 30|24 24 19|19 12 12|12 7 7| 7 HORNSEY ROAD 10
T 7 9 J30 30 30(30 30 30(30 24 24|19 19 12[/12 12 7| 7 T HOLLOWAY Nogs Head 9+
7 7 8 J30 30 30(30 30 30|30 24 24|19 19 1912 12 12| 7 7 7 PARKHURST ROAD Comden Road 8
12 7 7 §30 30 30(30 30 30[30 30 24(24 19 19[19 12 12{12 7 7| 7 BRECKNOCK ROAD 7
127 n 6 30 30 30|30 30 3030 30 30(24 24 19(19 19 12(12 12 7| 7 7 CAMDEN ROAD Station 6
12_12 s J30 30 30|30 30 30[30 30 30(24 24 2419 19 19|12 12 12| 7 7 7 CAMDEN TOWN Station 5t
19 12 4 [[30 30 30(30 30 30(30 30 30(30 24 2424 19 19(19 12 12]112 7 7{ 7 MORNINGTON CRESCENT Station 4
19 19 3 30 30 30[30 30 30[30 30 30(30 30 24[24 24 19|19 19 12[12 12 7| 7 7 NATIONAL TEMPERANCE HOSPITAL 3
24 19 2 30 30 30)/30 30 30[30 30 30|30 30 30[30 24 24|24 19 19(19 12 12|12 7 7 WARREN STREET STATION
Post Office Tower 2
GJ;J 30 30 (30 30 30|30 24 24(19 19 19]12 12 12 T 7 [HOLLOWAY ROAD Warren Service Station 8
7 J30 30 30[30 30 3030 30 24 (24 19 49|19 12 12|12 7 7| 7 ARCHWAY Swoton7
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